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Sungate Diner Menu

https://menuweb.menu
1000 Green St, Marcus Hook, United States
+16104948084 - http://lwww.sungatediner.com/

The menu of Sungate Diner from Marcus Hook includes 275 menus. On average the menus or drinks on the
menu cost approximately $13.3. You can view the categories on the menu below. Sungate Diner, located in
Marcus Hook, PA, is a delightful American restaurant boasting an impressive average rating of 4.5 stars. Open
daily from 7:00 AM to 9:00 PM, it's the perfect spot for everything from intimate meals for two to lively gatherings
with friends and family. Be sure to call ahead at (610) 494-8084 to reserve your table. Prefer dining at home?
Enjoy the comforting flavors of Sungate Diner through delivery services like Uber Eats or DoorDash. If you're
looking for similar dining experiences, consider exploring Chicken Hot Pizza and Star Hotel. If you've dined here
before, we’d love to hear your thoughts—Ileave us a review!.
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Sungate Diner Menu

Non Alcoholic Drinks

ICED TEA $3.0
Mains
ONE HOT CAKE $4.8

Main Courses

CHOPPED STEAK $17.0

Sauces

GRAVY

Fish

IDAHO RAINBOW TROUT $16.5

Steaks

COUNTRY FRIED STEAK $20.0

Burger Menus

TEXAS BURGER $13.0
Quesadilla

VEGGIE QUESADILLA $13.0
Soft Drinks

LEMONADE $3.5

Main Course

FAJITA $13.0
Fries
HOME FRIES $6.0

Mexican Dishes

CHICKEN QUESADILLA

Main

SALMON FILLET

Appetizers

CROCK OF FRENCH ONION SOUP

Sandwich

STEAK SUB

Dinner Specials
HAWAIIAN CHICKEN

Club Sandwiches
TURKEY BACON CLUB

Kids Menu

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA WITH
PASTA

Nudelauflaufe

CHICKEN CARBONARA

American Food

EGGS BENEDICT

Finger Foods

CHEDDAR FRIES WITH BACON

Pizza
PI1ZZA STEAK

$13.0

$21.0

$8.0

$12.0

$12.0

$12.0

$19.0

$20.0

$12.0

$11.0
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Hot Sandwiches
TURKEY REUBEN

Ribs

PRIME RIB

Toppings

CANADIAN BACON

Kid's Menu

KIDS CHICKEN FINGER

House Specials

CHICKEN STIR FRY

Beverages

CHOCOLATE MILK

Bread

BAGEL

Egg Dishes

OMELETTE

Sweet Treats
ALL LAYER CAKE SLICES

Meats
CHICKEN PICANTE

Open Sandwich

HAM LETTUCE AND TOMATO

$12.5

$6.0

$9.0

$19.0

$4.3

$4.5

$7.0

$19.0

$10.0

Lunch Sandwiches
VEGGIE PANINI

Children's Menu
KIDS SPAGHETTI

Salads & Wraps

HONEY MUSTARD CHICKEN

Seafood Specialties
STUFFED SHRIMP

Hot Subs

HOT ROAST BEEF

Vegetarian Subs

ITALIAN SUB

Breakfast Pancakes

ONE FRENCH TOAST

Popular Items

AMERICAN SUBS

Dinners
MANICOTTI PARM

Seafood Platters
SHRIMP IN THE BASKET

The Poutinerie

THE BIG PIG

$13.0

$9.0

$13.0

$25.0

$16.0

$12.0

$4.8

$12.0

$16.0

$16.0

$13.0
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Breakfast Omelettes
ITALIAN OMELETTE $14.0

Lunch Entrées

CHICKEN CROQUETTES $16.0
Omelets

HOT CAKES (3) WITH MEAT $12.0
Fried Seafood

FRIED FILLET OF FLOUNDER $14.5
Three Egg Omelettes
ASPARAGUS OMELETTE $12.0

Breakfast Entrees

HAM STEAK EGGS $19.0
3 Egg Omelettes

SCRAPPLE OMELETTE $13.0
Just For Kids

KIDS GRILLED CHEESE $9.0

Seafood Selections

FRESH FILLET OF FLOUNDER $20.0
Homestyle

BABY BEEF LIVER $16.0
House Wraps

TURKEY, BACON, CHEESE WRAP $13.0

Wrap Sandwiches
GYRO WRAP

Eggs And Omelettes

TURKEY BACON OMELETTE

Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE

Le carni
T-BONE STEAK

Char-Grilled Burgers

SUNGATE BURGER

Omelet

COUNTRY OMELETTE

Brunch Selections

JUMBO LUMP CRAB OMELETTE

$13.0

$13.0

$4.0

$32.0

$13.0

$16.0

$22.0

New England Favorites

DEEP SEA SCALLOPS

Broiled Seafood
STUFFED TRIO COMBO

French
NEW YORK CHEESE CAKES

Omelette Shoppe

FLORENTINE OMELETTE

$25.0

$28.0

$7.0

$12.0
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The Ocean's Bounty

CRAB IMPERIAL $22.0
Beef Burgers (40z)

CHEESE BURGER CLUB $12.0
Morning Melt
Sandwiches

AMERICAN MELT $12.5
Softs & Mixers

FRUIT JUICE $4.5

Lunch - Gourmet Salads

CHOPPED BUFFALO SALAD $14.0

Homemade Beef Burgers

HOUSE BURGER $13.0
Kiddies' Meals

DORA DOG $8.5
Saute Specialties -
Chicken

CHICKEN A LA BROCCOLI $19.0
Club Sandwiches *

HAM SWISS CHEESE CLUB $12.0
Tasty Combinations

GYRO STRIP SANDWICH $12.0

Fried Potatoes
CHEESE FRIES

All Wrapped Up!

CHICKEN OR TUNA WRAP

$8.0

$13.0

Pancakes, French Toast

&Amp;Amp; Waffle

SHORT FRENCH TOAST (2)

Steak &Amp; Eggs

USDA CHOICE STEAK EGGS

Sunset Dinner $10.99

STUFFED TILAPIA

Mom-Style Platters

BAKED MEATLOAF

Dessert - Indulge
ASSORTED PIES

Chef's Stations

MARYLAND CRABCAKE

Group C - Entrée

MEDITERRANEAN CHICKEN
BREAST

Steak &Amp; Chops
Entrées

ROAST PRIME RIB 16 OZ.

$8.0

$25.0

$24.0

$16.0

$6.0

$22.0

$18.0

$35.0
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Seafood Variety

FRIED SEAFOOD COMBINATION $26.0
Pasta

FETTUCCINE ALFREDO $11.5
RAVIOLI

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS $12.0
FRIED MUSHROOMS $11.0
Toast

FRENCH TOAST $9.0
TOAST $2.3
Seafood

SHRIMP SCAMPI $22.0
STUFFED FLOUNDER $25.0
Breakfast

HOT CAKES (3) $10.0
BOWL OF SAUSAGE GRAVY $9.0
Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $5.0
FRENCH FRIES

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS $12.0
CHICKEN SCAMPI $19.0
Kids

KIDS CHEESE BURGER $9.0

HAM CHEDDAR WRAP

Fish And Seafood

SOUTHWEST CHICKEN
STUFFED SALMON

Paninis
TURKEY, PEPPER CHEDDAR
TURKEY BACON PANINI

Lunch Specials

SANDWICH SALAD
SANDWICH SOUP

Clubs

ROAST BEEF SWISS CHEESE
cLuB

CHICKEN OR TUNA CLUB

Hot Drinks

HOT TEA
COFFEE

French Toast

FRENCH TOAST (3)

FRENCH TOAST (3) WITH MEAT

Cold Salad Platters

CHEF’S SALAD PLATTER
SUNGATE SALAD

Breakfast - Eggs

THREE FRESH EGGS (ANY STYLE)

$13.0

$12.0
$26.0

$13.0
$13.0

$18.8
$16.2

$12.0

$12.0

$3.0

$9.0
$11.0

$13.0
$15.0

$8.5



Sungate Diner Menu

THREE FRESH EGGS WITH MEAT $11.0

Porkers

THE PORKER ORIGINAL $12.0
THE PIG DIPPER $13.0
Restaurant Category
DESSERT

FRENCH

Chicken

FRIED CHICKEN $18.0
CHICKEN PARM SANDWICH $10.5
CHICKEN CAPRICE $19.0
Complete Sandwiches

N.Y. STYLE HOT CORNED BEEF $14.0
HOT DOGS (2) ON A BUN $8.5
CHICKEN OR TUNA SANDWICHES $11.0
Short French Toast(2)

SHORT FRENCH TOAST (2) WITH

MEAT $11.0
SHORT FRENCH TOAST (2)WITH $14.0
TWO EGGS MEAT ’
SHORT FRENCH TOAST (2) WITH $10.0
EGGS ’
Burger
- CHEESE BURGER $11.0
BACON
CHEESEBURGER $12.5
KENNETT SQUARE
BURGER $13.0

PATTY MELT $12.0

Subs

SUNGATE SUBS $12.0
HAM ROAST BEEF SUBS $12.0
HAM TURKEY SUBS $12.0
NEW YORK REUBEN $13.0
Hot Cakes (3) / Waffle
FRENCH TOAST (3) WITH TWO $11.0
EGGS

FRENCH TOAST (3) WITH TWO $14.0
EGGS MEAT

HOT CAKES (3) WITH TWO EGGS  $12.0
HOT CAKES (3) TWO EGGS MEAT $15.0

Short Stack Hotcakes (2)
SHORT HOT CAKES (2) $8.0
SHORT HOT CAKES (2) WITH

MEAT @ $11.0

HOT CAKES (2) WITH TWO EGGS  $10.0
SHORT HOT CAKES (2) WITH TWO

EGGS MEAT $14.0
Side Dishes

TURKEY SAUSAGE $6.0
ENGLISH MUFFIN $2.9
POTATO SKINS $10.0
ONION RINGS $11.0
HAM STEAK $18.0
Dessert

WAFFLE $11.0
RICE PUDDING $5.3
PANCAKE

STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE
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CREPES

Starters
ONION TOMATO
OMELETTE

BROCCOLI BITES

NEW YORK CUT
SIRLOIN STEAK

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA WITH
PASTA

BROILED SEAFOOD
COMBINATION

Uncategorized

GREEK SALAD PLATTER
CALIFORNIA CHEESE BURGER
BACON CHEESE STEAK
TURKEY SAUSAGE OMELETTE
HOT ROAST TURKEY

Wraps

CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK
CHEESE STEAK WRAP
CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP
ROAST BEEF SWISS WRAP
BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP
TOSCANA CHICKEN WRAP

Entrées

BONELESS WINGS (12)

HOT BUFFALO WINGS (10)
CRAB DIP WITH GARLIC ROLL
SUNGATE SAMPLER

SOUP DU JOUR

$11.0
$12.0

$29.0

$18.0

$28.0

$12.0
$12.5
$13.0
$13.0
$16.0

$11.0
$13.0
$13.0
$13.0
$13.0
$13.0

$15.0
$16.0
$18.0
$16.0

$7.0

STUFFED MUSHROOMS $23.0
GARLIC BREAD $3.0
Side Orders
CREAMED CHIPPED BEEF $14.0
SAUSAGE GRAVY $14.0
SCRAPPLE $5.0
PORK ROLL $5.0
TURKEY BACON $6.0
SIDE SINGLE EGGS $2.8
BOWL OF CHIPPED BEEF $9.0
Salads
HOUSE SALAD $9.5
3 CHICKEN OR TUNA $13.0
- SALAD PLATTER
. GREEK SALAD $14.0
CAESAR SALAD $10.0
SANTA FE SALAD $14.0
NEW ORLEANS SALAD $14.0
COBB SALAD $14.0
FRESH SPINACH SALAD $14.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
PORK CHOPS $19.0
\ SPAGHETTI $13.0
TUNA STEAK
SOUP
PANINI
TURKEY
SALAD

TOSTADAS
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SIRLOIN STEAK SHRIMP SCAMPI OVER RICE OR $19.5
SPAGHETTI ’
DESSERTS
SCALLOPS SHRIMP MARINARA $22.0

WITH TWO SIDES
SCALLOPS SHRIMP MARINARA $25.0

Italian Specialties

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA WITH TWO

$16.0 CHICKEN CARBONARA OVER
SIDES SPAGHETTI $18.5
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA WITH
$15.0
TWO SIDES .
Ingredients Used
GENUINE NATURE VEAL PARM $19.0
WITH TWO SIDES : BACON $5.0
GENUINE NATURE VEAL PARM $21.0 SAUSAGE $5.0
WITH PASTA :
HAM $5.0
CHEESE RAVIOLI WITH TWO
SIDES $11.5 ITALIAN SAUSAGE $6.0
STUEFED SHELLS PARM WITH TILAPIA $19.0
TWO SIDES $13.5
JUMBO SHRIMP $21.0
STUFFED SHELLS PARM $16.0 VEGETABLES $4.0
MANICOTTI PARM WITH TWO
MILK 4.0
SIDES $13.5 3
BROCCOLI
SPAGHETTI WITH TWO SIDES $10.5
TOMATOES
PASTA COMBO WITH TWO SIDES  $16.5
EGG
PASTA COMBO WITH PASTA $19.0
. Omelettes
Sauteed Dishes
K | CHEESE OMELETTE  $11.0
CHICKEN SCAMPI OVERRICE OR ¢ o -
SPAGHETTI : 4 . a~. VEGETABLE
: " $11.0
OMELETTE
CHICKEN MARSALA OVERRICE ;- o
OR SPAGHETTI ' HAM OMELETTE $12.0
CHICKEN MARSALA WITH $19.0 BACON OMELETTE $12.0
CHICKEN PICANTE OVER RICE OR SAUSAGE OMELETTE $12.0
$17.0
SPAGHETTI
WESTERN OMELETTE $12.0
CHICKEN STIR FRY OVER RICE OR
SPAGHETTI $17.0 MUSHROOM OMELETTE $10.0
CHICKEN A LA BROCCOLIOVER ¢ 0 o BROCCOLI OMELETTE $12.0
RICE OR SPAGHETTI SPANISH OMELETTE $12.0
CHICKEN CAPRICE OVER RICE OR ¢ o HOT ITALIAN SAUSAGE 6150
SPAGHETTI OMELETTE :

MEAT LOVERS OMELETTE $15.0
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CHEESESTEAK OMELETTE

Sandwiches
ROAST BEEF

{ SANDWICH

‘\ i TURKEY SANDWICH

, HAPPY WAITRESS

GRILLED CHEESE
EGG SALAD SANDWICH
BACON LETTUCE AND TOMATO
CORNED BEEF SPECIAL

MIX UP CHEESE STEAK

SUNGATE CHICKEN CHEESE
STEAK

GREEK CHICKEN SANDWICH

$14.0 CAJUN CHICKEN SANDWICH
SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH
GRILLED CHICKEN CLUB

$13.0 ROAST BEEF TURKEY CLUB
THE TUSCAN
$13.0
ROAST TURKEY
$12.0
STEAK QUESADILLA
$9.3
FRENCH DIP SANDWICH
$11.0
GRILLED TUNA MELT
$10.0
ROAST BEEF MELT
$13.0
BREAST OF CHICKEN MELT
$13.0
CRAB MELT
$13.0 CRAB CAKE SANDWICH
$12.0 TURKEY CLUB

$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$13.0
$19.0
$13.0
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$16.5
$15.0

Sungate Diner

1000 Green St, Marcus Hook,
United States

Made with menuweb.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 06:00 -22:00
Tuesday 06:00 -22:00
Wednesday 06:00 -22:00
Thursday 06:00 -22:00
Friday 06:00 -22:00
Saturday 06:00 -22:00
Sunday 06:00 -22:00
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