





https://menuweb.menu 1000 Green St, Marcus Hook, United States +16104948084 - http://www.sungatediner.com/









The menu of Sungate Diner from Marcus Hook includes 275 menus. On average the menus or drinks on the menu cost approximately \$13.3. You can view the categories on the menu below. Sungate Diner, located in Marcus Hook, PA, is a delightful American restaurant boasting an impressive average rating of 4.5 stars. Open daily from 7:00 AM to 9:00 PM, it's the perfect spot for everything from intimate meals for two to lively gatherings with friends and family. Be sure to call ahead at (610) 494-8084 to reserve your table. Prefer dining at home? Enjoy the comforting flavors of Sungate Diner through delivery services like Uber Eats or DoorDash. If you're looking for similar dining experiences, consider exploring Chicken Hot Pizza and Star Hotel. If you've dined here before, we'd love to hear your thoughts—leave us a review!

	1
10	
	25

Non Alcoholic Drinks ICED TEA	\$3.0	Mexican Dishes CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$13.0
Mains ONE HOT CAKE	\$4.8	Main SALMON FILLET	\$21.0
Main Courses CHOPPED STEAK	\$17.0	Appetizers CROCK OF FRENCH ONION SOUP	\$8.0
Sauces		Sandwich STEAK SUB	\$12.0
Fish IDAHO RAINBOW TROUT	\$16.5	Dinner Specials HAWAIIAN CHICKEN	\$12.0
Steaks COUNTRY FRIED STEAK	\$20.0	Club Sandwiches TURKEY BACON CLUB	\$12.0
Burger Menus TEXAS BURGER	\$13.0	Kids Menu CHICKEN PARMIGIANA WITH PASTA	\$19.0
Quesadilla VEGGIE QUESADILLA	\$13.0	Nudelaufläufe CHICKEN CARBONARA	\$20.0
Soft Drinks LEMONADE	\$3.5	American Food EGGS BENEDICT	
Main Course	\$13.0	Finger Foods CHEDDAR FRIES WITH BACON	\$12.0
Fries HOME FRIES	\$6.0	Pizza Pizza STEAK	\$11.0

-

Hot Sandwiches TURKEY REUBEN	\$12.5	Lunch Sandwiches VEGGIE PANINI	\$13.0
Ribs PRIME RIB		Children's Menu KIDS SPAGHETTI	\$9.0
Toppings CANADIAN BACON	\$6.0	Salads & Wraps HONEY MUSTARD CHICKEN	\$13.0
KIDS CHICKEN FINGER	\$9.0	Seafood Specialties STUFFED SHRIMP	\$25.0
House Specials CHICKEN STIR FRY	\$19.0	Hot Subs	\$16.0
Beverages CHOCOLATE MILK	\$4.3	Vegetarian Subs	\$12.0
Bread	\$4.5	Breakfast Pancakes ONE FRENCH TOAST	\$4.8
Egg Dishes		Popular Items AMERICAN SUBS	\$12.0
Sweet Treats		Dinners	•
Meats	\$7.0	Seafood Platters	\$16.0
CHICKEN PICANTE	\$19.0	SHRIMP IN THE BASKET	\$16.0
Open Sandwich HAM LETTUCE AND TOMATO	\$10.0	The Poutinerie THE BIG PIG	\$13.0

OF STREET	

Breakfast Omelettes ITALIAN OMELETTE	\$14.0	Wrap Sandwiches GYRO WRAP	\$13.0
Lunch Entrées CHICKEN CROQUETTES	\$16.0	Eggs And Omelettes TURKEY BACON OMELETTE	\$13.0
Omelets HOT CAKES (3) WITH MEAT	\$12.0	Hot Drink HOT CHOCOLATE	\$4.0
Fried Seafood FRIED FILLET OF FLOUNDER	\$14.5	Le carni T-BONE STEAK	\$32.0
Three Egg Omelettes ASPARAGUS OMELETTE	\$12.0	Char-Grilled Burgers SUNGATE BURGER	\$13.0
Breakfast Entrees HAM STEAK EGGS	\$19.0	Omelet COUNTRY OMELETTE	\$16.0
3 Egg Omelettes SCRAPPLE OMELETTE	\$13.0	Brunch Selections JUMBO LUMP CRAB OMELETTE	\$22.0
Just For Kids		New England Favorite	S
KIDS GRILLED CHEESE	\$9.0	DEEP SEA SCALLOPS	\$25.0
Seafood Selections FRESH FILLET OF FLOUNDER	\$20.0	Broiled Seafood STUFFED TRIO COMBO	\$28.0
Homestyle		French	
BABY BEEF LIVER	\$16.0	NEW YORK CHEESE CAKES	\$7.0
House Wraps		Omelette Shoppe	.
TURKEY, BACON, CHEESE WRAP	\$13.0	FLORENTINE OMELETTE	\$12.0

	1	

The Ocean's Bounty CRAB IMPERIAL	\$22.0	Fried Potatoes CHEESE FRIES	\$8.0
Beef Burgers (40z) CHEESE BURGER CLUB	\$12.0	All Wrapped Up! CHICKEN OR TUNA WRAP	\$13.0
Morning Melt Sandwiches		Pancakes, French Toa &AmpAmp; Waffle	
AMERICAN MELT	\$12.5	SHORT FRENCH TOAST (2)	\$8.0
Softs & Mixers		Steak &Amp Eggs	
FRUIT JUICE	\$4.5	USDA CHOICE STEAK EGGS	\$25.0
Lunch - Gourmet Sala CHOPPED BUFFALO SALAD	ds \$14.0	Sunset Dinner \$10.99 STUFFED TILAPIA	\$24.0
Homemade Reef Burg	rere	Mom-Style Platters	
Homemade Beef Burg	gers \$13.0	Mom-Style Platters BAKED MEATLOAF	\$16.0
HOUSE BURGER		BAKED MEATLOAF	\$16.0
		•	\$16.0 \$6.0
HOUSE BURGER Kiddies' Meals DORA DOG Saute Specialties -	\$13.0	Dessert - Indulge ASSORTED PIES Chef's Stations	\$6.0
Kiddies' Meals DORA DOG Saute Specialties - Chicken	\$13.0 \$8.5	Dessert - Indulge ASSORTED PIES	,
HOUSE BURGER Kiddies' Meals DORA DOG Saute Specialties -	\$13.0	Dessert - Indulge ASSORTED PIES Chef's Stations	\$6.0
Kiddies' Meals DORA DOG Saute Specialties - Chicken	\$13.0 \$8.5	Dessert - Indulge ASSORTED PIES Chef's Stations MARYLAND CRABCAKE Group C - Entrée MEDITERRANEAN CHICKEN	\$6.0
Kiddies' Meals DORA DOG Saute Specialties - Chicken CHICKEN A LA BROCCOLI	\$13.0 \$8.5	Dessert - Indulge ASSORTED PIES Chef's Stations MARYLAND CRABCAKE Group C - Entrée	\$6.0 \$22.0
Kiddies' Meals DORA DOG Saute Specialties - Chicken CHICKEN A LA BROCCOLI Club Sandwiches *	\$13.0 \$8.5 \$19.0	Dessert - Indulge ASSORTED PIES Chef's Stations MARYLAND CRABCAKE Group C - Entrée MEDITERRANEAN CHICKEN	\$6.0 \$22.0

KIDS CHEESE BURGER

	-
	TO SEA
	-
	The state of the s
	\$13.0
	ΦΤΟ. Ω
od	
	\$12.0
	\$26.0
	•
DAR	\$13.0
	\$13.0
3	
	\$18.8
	\$16.2
EESE	\$12.0

THREE FRESH EGGS (ANY STYLE) \$8.5

Seafood Variety		HAM CHEDDAR WRAP	\$13.0
FRIED SEAFOOD COMBINATION	\$26.0	Fish And Seafood	
Pasta		SOUTHWEST CHICKEN	\$12.0
FETTUCCINE ALFREDO	\$11.5	STUFFED SALMON	\$26.0
RAVIOLI		Paninis	
Snacks		TURKEY, PEPPER CHEDDAR	\$13.0
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$12.0	TURKEY BACON PANINI	\$13.0
FRIED MUSHROOMS	\$11.0	Lunch Specials	
Toast		SANDWICH SALAD	\$18.8
FRENCH TOAST	\$9.0	SANDWICH SOUP	\$16.2
TOAST	\$2.3	Clubs	
Seafood		ROAST BEEF SWISS CHEESE	\$12.0
SHRIMP SCAMPI	\$22.0	CLUB CLUCKEN OR TUNA CLUB	\$12.0
STUFFED FLOUNDER	\$25.0	CHICKEN OR TUNA CLUB	\$12.0
Breakfast		Hot Drinks	
HOT CAKES (3)	\$10.0	HOT TEA	\$3.0
BOWL OF SAUSAGE GRAVY	\$9.0	COFFEE	
Starters & Salads		French Toast	
FRENCH FRIES	\$5.0	FRENCH TOAST (3)	\$9.0
FRENCH FRIES		FRENCH TOAST (3) WITH MEAT	\$11.0
Chicken Dishes		Cold Salad Platters	
CHICKEN TENDERS	\$12.0	CHEF'S SALAD PLATTER	\$13.0
CHICKEN SCAMPI	\$19.0	SUNGATE SALAD	\$15.0
Kids		Breakfast - Eggs	¢o F

\$9.0

PATTY MELT

THREE FR	ESH EGGS WITH MEAT	\$11.0	Subs	
Darlasa	_		SUNGATE SUBS	\$12.0
Porker	S		HAM ROAST BEEF SUBS	\$12.0
THE PORK	ER ORIGINAL	\$12.0	HAM TURKEY SUBS	\$12.0
THE PIG D	IPPER	\$13.0	NEW YORK REUBEN	\$13.0
Restau	ırant Category		Hot Cakes (3) / Waffle)
DESSERT			FRENCH TOAST (3) WITH TWO	\$11.0
FRENCH			EGGS	\$11.0
Chicke	'n		FRENCH TOAST (3) WITH TWO EGGS MEAT	\$14.0
FRIED CHI		¢10.0	HOT CAKES (3) WITH TWO EGGS	\$12.0
	CKEN PARM SANDWICH	\$18.0	HOT CAKES (3) TWO EGGS MEAT	\$15.0
CHICKEN (\$10.5 \$19.0		(0)
CHICKEN	CAPRICE	219.0	Short Stack Hotcakes	(2)
Compl	ete Sandwiches	3	SHORT HOT CAKES (2)	\$8.0
•	HOT CORNED BEEF	\$14.0	SHORT HOT CAKES (2) WITH MEAT	\$11.0
HOT DOGS	6 (2) ON A BUN	\$8.5	HOT CAKES (2) WITH TWO EGGS	\$10.0
CHICKEN (OR TUNA SANDWICHES	\$11.0	SHORT HOT CAKES (2) WITH TWO EGGS MEAT	\$14.0
Short F	French Toast(2)		Side Dishes	
	ENCH TOAST (2) WITH	\$11.0		
MEAT			TURKEY SAUSAGE	\$6.0
TWO EGGS	ENCH TOAST (2)WITH 6 MEAT	\$14.0	ENGLISH MUFFIN	\$2.9
SHORT FR	ENCH TOAST (2) WITH	\$10.0	POTATO SKINS	\$10.0
EGGS		210.0	ONION RINGS	\$11.0
Durgor	•		HAM STEAK	\$18.0
Burger	CHEESE BURGER	\$11.0	Dessert	
	BACON	\$12.5	WAFFLE	\$11.0
	CHEESEBURGER	Ψ1 Δ.Ό	RICE PUDDING	\$5.3
	KENNETT SQUARE BURGER	\$13.0	PANCAKE	
PATTY MEI	LT	\$12.0	STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE	

\$12.0

SOUP DU JOUR

The same

					1 100
CREPES			STUFFED	MUSHROOMS	\$23.0
Storto	ro		GARLIC BI	READ	\$3.0
Starters			0:4- 0		
AB	ONION TOMATO OMELETTE	\$11.0	Side Orders		
	BROCCOLI BITES	\$12.0	CREAMED SAUSAGE	CHIPPED BEEF	\$14.0 \$14.0
	NEW YORK CUT	\$29.0	SCRAPPLI		\$14.0 \$5.0
	SIRLOIN STEAK		PORK ROL		\$5.0
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA WITH PASTA		\$18.0	TURKEY B		\$6.0
BROILED SEAFOOD		\$28.0	SIDE SING		\$2.8
COMBINAT	TION	42010	BOWL OF CHIPPED BEEF		\$9.0
Uncate	egorized				
•		¢40.0	Salads	•	
	ILAD PLATTER IIA CHEESE BURGER	\$12.0 \$12.5		HOUSE SALAD	\$9.5
	HEESE STEAK	\$13.0	. 接然	CHICKEN OR TUNA SALAD PLATTER	\$13.0
TURKEY SAUSAGE OMELETTE		\$13.0	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR		¢140
	ST TURKEY	\$16.0		GREEK SALAD	\$14.0
nor none	or rottler	Ψ10.0	CAESAR S		\$10.0
Wraps					\$14.0
CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK		\$11.0			\$14.0
		\$13.0			\$14.0
CHEESE STEAK WRAP CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP		\$13.0	FRESH SP	INACH SALAD	\$14.0
ROAST BE	EF SWISS WRAP	\$13.0	These	Types Of Dishe	2 6
BUFFALO	CHICKEN WRAP	\$13.0		ing Served	,0
TOSCANA	CHICKEN WRAP	\$13.0	/ (IC DC	PORK CHOPS	\$19.0
			A TANK	SPAGHETTI	\$13.0
Entrées			A The	TUNA STEAK	Ф13. 0
BONELES	S WINGS (12)	\$15.0	SOUP		
HOT BUFFALO WINGS (10)		\$16.0	PANINI		
CRAB DIP WITH GARLIC ROLL		\$18.0	TURKEY		
SUNGATE SAMPLER		\$16.0	SALAD		
COLID DIL TOLID		Φ 7 Δ	CALAD		

\$7.0

TOSTADAS



\$12.0

\$13.0

\$15.0

SIRLOIN STEAK		SHRIMP SCAMPI OVER RICE OR SPAGHETTI	\$19.5
DESSERTS	SCALLOPS SHRIMP MARINARA WITH TWO SIDES	\$22.0	
Italian Specialties	SCALLOPS SHRIMP MARINARA	\$25.0	
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA WITH TWO SIDES	\$16.0	CHICKEN CARBONARA OVER SPAGHETTI	\$18.5
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA WITH TWO SIDES	\$15.0	Ingredients Used	
GENUINE NATURE VEAL PARM WITH TWO SIDES	\$19.0	BACON	\$5.0
GENUINE NATURE VEAL PARM WITH PASTA	\$21.0	SAUSAGE	\$5.0
CHEESE RAVIOLI WITH TWO SIDES	\$11.5	HAM ITALIAN SAUSAGE	\$5.0 \$6.0
STUFFED SHELLS PARM WITH TWO SIDES	\$13.5	TILAPIA	\$19.0
STUFFED SHELLS PARM	\$16.0	JUMBO SHRIMP	\$21.0
MANICOTTI PARM WITH TWO SIDES	\$13.5	VEGETABLES MILK	\$4.0 \$4.0
SPAGHETTI WITH TWO SIDES	\$10.5	BROCCOLI	
PASTA COMBO WITH TWO SIDES	\$16.5	TOMATOES	
PASTA COMBO WITH PASTA	\$19.0	EGG	
Sauteed Dishes		Omelettes	
CHICKEN SCAMPI OVER RICE OR		CHEESE OMELETTE	\$11.0
SPAGHETTI CHICKEN MARSALA OVER RICE	\$16.0	VEGETABLE OMELETTE	\$11.0
OR SPAGHETTI	\$17.0	HAM OMELETTE	\$12.0
CHICKEN MARSALA WITH	\$19.0	BACON OMELETTE	\$12.0
CHICKEN PICANTE OVER RICE OR SPAGHETTI	\$17.0	SAUSAGE OMELETTE	\$12.0
CHICKEN STIR FRY OVER RICE OR SPAGHETTI	\$17.0	WESTERN OMELETTE MUSHROOM OMELETTE	\$12.0 \$10.0
CHICKEN A LA BROCCOLI OVER	\$18.0	BROCCOLI OMELETTE	\$12.0

\$17.0

SPANISH OMELETTE

OMELETTE

HOT ITALIAN SAUSAGE

MEAT LOVERS OMELETTE

RICE OR SPAGHETTI

SPAGHETTI

CHICKEN CAPRICE OVER RICE OR



CHEESESTEAK OMELETTE		\$14.0	CAJUN CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$12.0
			SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$12.0
Sandwiches			GRILLED CHICKEN CLUB	\$12.0
	ROAST BEEF SANDWICH	\$13.0	ROAST BEEF TURKEY CLUB	\$12.0
	TURKEY SANDWICH	\$13.0	THE TUSCAN	\$13.0
		,	ROAST TURKEY STEAK QUESADILLA	\$19.0
	HAPPY WAITRESS	\$12.0		\$13.0
GRILLED CHEESE		\$9.3	FRENCH DIP SANDWICH	\$12.0
EGG SALAD SANDWICH		\$11.0	GRILLED TUNA MELT	\$12.0
BACON LETTUCE AND TOMATO		\$10.0	ROAST BEEF MELT	\$12.0
CORNED BEEF SPECIAL		\$13.0	BREAST OF CHICKEN MELT	\$12.0
MIX UP CHEESE STEAK		\$13.0	CRAB MELT	,
SUNGATE CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK		\$13.0	CRAB MELI CRAB CAKE SANDWICH	\$16.5 \$15.0
GREEK CHICKEN SANDWICH		\$12.0	TURKEY CLUB	

Sungate Diner

1000 Green St, Marcus Hook, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 06:00 -22:00 Tuesday 06:00 -22:00 Wednesday 06:00 -22:00 Thursday 06:00 -22:00 Friday 06:00 -22:00 Saturday 06:00 -22:00 Sunday 06:00 -22:00

Made with menuweb.menu

